The specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Document date: 27-05-2025 | info@umage.com | umage.com
Havnegade 29, DK-1058 Copenhagen K | +45 31 39 31 31 (tel) & 185 Wythe Ave 2FL, Brooklyn, NY 11249 | +1 646-790-7171 (tel)
AUDACIOUS | SIDE TABLE
Designed by Jonas Søndergaard
USB-hub with four USB outlets and a micro-USB
hidden inside
DIMENSIONS
Ø: 38 cm / 15"

sands
shadowsterling
ORDERING INFORMATION
Oak hazelnut
Oak charcoal
Oak sugar brown
Oak white sands
Oak sterling
Oak shadow
Oak morning meadows
Dark oak hazelnut
Dark oak charcoal
Dark oak sugar brown
Dark oak white sands
Dark oak sterling
Dark oak shadow
Dark oak morning meadows
Black oak hazelnut
Black oak charcoal
Black oak sugar brown
Black oak white sands
Black oak sterling
Black oak shadow
Black oak morning meadows
#5603C5603-6
#5603C5603-7
EU/US #5603C708-01
EU/US #5603C708-02
EU/US #5603C708-03
EU/US #5603C708-04
EU/US #5603C708-12
#5803C5603-6
#5803C5603-7
EU/US #5803C708-01
EU/US #5803C708-02